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

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3502846 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

1251 POPLAR AVE,
Mountainside Boro 07092-1928 Ybt: 1950 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: DAVID REALTY GROUP LLC Agt Name: STEVEN DARDANELLO Agent Phone: 973-418-4856

Rem: Lovely updated turn-key 3 bedroom, 2 full bath home on nearly 1/2 acre. Updates to
kitchen, baths, plumbing, electrical and CAC all done in the last few years.

Agent Rem:
Dir: Central to Poplar or Old Tote to Poplar

09/30/2018 Style: Bi-Level LP: $479,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: No

ML#: 3504235 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

8 BYRON LN, Fanwood Boro
07023-1002 Ybt: 1960 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: No Refreshments:

Office Name: RE/MAX VISION Agt Name: REGINA BURCHALA Agent Phone: 908 265-6843

Rem: Location, Location, Location. On a Cul-De-Sac, in quiet neighborhood! Hardwood
floors on 2nd level in great condition , large living room, formal dining room, eat in kitchen

Agent Rem:
Dir: Midway to Farley to Thorne right on Byron

09/30/2018 Style: Cape Cod LP: $389,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3501381 Tot Baths: 1.1 Status: A

2 MOHAWK DR, Cranford Twp.
07016-3312 Ybt: 1942 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: WEICHERT REALTORS Agt Name: NANCY KRONHEIMER Agent Phone: 908-347-8142

Rem: FABULOUS, UPDATED & PRISTINE CAPE COD HOME- BEST VALUE in
CRANFORD! Located in Indian Village w/ Mohawk Park, Schools & Shopping moments
away. Renovated EIK, LR, Lg DR, Mud Rm, Finished Bsmt, CAC!

Agent Rem: Don't pass this one by... Outside needs a little work, BUT INSIDE IS
ADORABLE! Surprisingly spacious & neat as a pin! Great location near park,
shopping, school
Dir: Raritan Rd to Mohawk Dr OR Walnut Ave to Lexington to Mohawk Dr

09/29/2018 Style: Multi Floor Unit,
Townhouse-End Unit LP: $698,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3478275 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

523 Echo Ridge Way,
Mountainside Boro 07092 Ybt: 2017 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: FRANK D. ISOLDI Agent Phone: 908-301-2038

Rem: Beautiful Dakota Model at Echo Ridge, a new community of 23 townhomes. First floor
features foyer entry foyer, master bedroom retreat with walk-in closets, double vanity and
stall shower,

Agent Rem: Brand new luxury townhomes featuring 3 bedrooms and 2.1 baths
Dir: Route 22 West to Echo Ridge Way (behind Brighton Gardens- use 1350
Route 22 for GPS)
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Agent 4 Up Open House

09/30/2018 Style: Multi Floor Unit,
Townhouse-End Unit LP: $698,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3478275 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

523 Echo Ridge Way,
Mountainside Boro 07092 Ybt: 2017 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: FRANK D. ISOLDI Agent Phone: 908-301-2038

Rem: Beautiful Dakota Model at Echo Ridge, a new community of 23 townhomes. First floor
features foyer entry foyer, master bedroom retreat with walk-in closets, double vanity and
stall shower,

Agent Rem: Brand new luxury townhomes featuring 3 bedrooms and 2.1 baths
Dir: Route 22 West to Echo Ridge Way (behind Brighton Gardens- use 1350
Route 22 for GPS)

09/29/2018 Style: Multi Floor Unit,
Townhouse-End Unit LP: $768,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3447171 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

312 Echo Ridge Way,
Mountainside Boro 07092 Ybt: 2017 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: No Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: FRANK D. ISOLDI Agent Phone: 908-301-2038

Rem: Beautiful Bryant Model at Echo Ridge, a new community of 23 townhomes. First floor
features foyer with double closet, master bedroom retreat with walk-n closets, double vanity
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
heat and Air conditioning.Step into first floor with an open floor plan

Agent Rem: new renovation from top to bottom, new everything, 4 bedrooms,
2.5 baths, state of the art kitchen , garage, and deck huge finished basement
Dir: off Lexington ave, or one block over from s union ave

09/30/2018 Style: Split Level LP: $550,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3504701 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

1155 BLAZO TER, Mountainside
Boro 07092-2214 Ybt: 1956 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: No Refreshments:

Office Name: BHHS - NEW JERSEY PROPERTIES Agt Name: HOLLY FOLGIA Agent Phone: 908-514-7475

Rem: 2018 meets Mid-Century Modern!! NEW ROOF 2016, NEW FURNACE 2016,
STUNNING CHEF'S KITCHEN!! Center island with seating for 4; huge pantry and gorgeous
cabinetry. Family Room boasts Incredible

Agent Rem: 2018 Meets Mid-Century Modern! STUNNING CHEF'S KITCHEN,
HW FLOORS, ROOF 2016, FURNACE 2016, 2 Car Garage, Incredible Yard!!
Dir: Summit, left onto Iris; becomes Blazo Ter.

09/30/2018 Style: Ranch LP: $615,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3504728 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

247 OLD TOTE RD,
Mountainside Boro 07092 Ybt: 1953 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: C-21 EMMA REALTORS Agt Name: CHRISTINA EMMA
BOVE Agent Phone: 908-416-6364

Rem: Beautiful, Sun-filled Ranch on prof. landscaped level lot in desirable area. Expanded
& updated w/ pride & attention to detail. Enter into formal LR w/ Gas FP perfect for quiet
relaxation.

Agent Rem:
Dir: Old Tote between Knollwood and Cedar
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Agent 4 Up Open House

09/30/2018 Style: Ranch LP: $525,000

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3504759 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

337 EDGEWOOD CT,
Mountainside Boro 07092-1914 Ybt: 1958 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: KELLER WILLIAMS REALTY Agt Name: SUSAN DEVANEY Agent Phone: 908-723-2674

Rem: Meticulously maintained, sunny 3 bedroom 2 1/2 bath ranch on quiet cul de sac. Eat-in
kitchen opens to the sunroom and views of the garden, patios, private yard;professionally
landscaped, full

Agent Rem: Sunny 3 bd, 2 1/2bth ranch,quiet cul de sac. EIK opens to the
sunroom & garden, HWF under carpet,2 car attch garage,flat driveway,
flat&slight slope yard/garden
Dir: Central Ave to Wood Valley Rd to Edgewood Ct

09/30/2018 Style: Cape Cod LP: $499,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3478732 Tot Baths: 1.0 Status: A

22 WADE AVE, Cranford Twp.
07016 Ybt: 1952 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: BHHS - NEW JERSEY PROPERTIES Agt Name: PETER CODY Agent Phone: 908-930-7915

Rem: Beautiful 4BR, 1BA Cranford Cape with many upgrades. Among top NJ school
districts, walking distance to K-2 school and NYC bus. Large backyard. NO FLOOD ZONE.
Great neighborhood.

Agent Rem: 4 Bedroom home in beautiful Cranford. Move in ready. Not in a
flood zone
Dir: North Ave to Elizabeth Ave. Right onto Wade

09/30/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $795,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3501415 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

25 HAMILTON AVE, Cranford
Twp. 07016-2449 Ybt: 1930 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: WEICHERT REALTORS Agt Name: MEGHAN
CUTHBERTSON Agent Phone: 917-623-4248

Rem: Fabulous 5 BR, 2.5 BA Center Hall Colonial in Desirable, Tree-Lined North Side
Neighborhood, 1 block to Exp Bus to NYC, & 1/2 mile to Train & Historic, Vibrant Downtown
Cranford. Boasting HWFs, 10 ft

Agent Rem:
Dir: North Ave to Elizabeth Ave to L on Hamilton OR North Ave to Arlington to R
on Hamilton

09/30/2018 Style: Split Level LP: $649,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3495096 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

31 DARTMOUTH RD, Cranford
Twp. 07016-1651 Ybt: 1956 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - WEST Agt Name: SHARON STEELE Agent Phone: 908-447-3579

Rem: Expansive split level home located in one of Cranford's highly sought locations..
College Estates! This 4 BR 3 Bath home offers spacious rooms, stylishly updated kitchen
and baths, and a most amazing

Agent Rem:
Dir: North Ave to Orchard all the way to end, left on Dartmouth
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Agent 4 Up Open House

09/30/2018 Style: Multi Floor Unit,
Townhouse-Interior LP: $599,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 6 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3494828 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

63 SOUTHGATE RD, New
Providence Boro 07974-1608 Ybt: 1996 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: BHHS - NEW JERSEY PROPERTIES Agt Name: MICHELE
DIBENEDETTO Agent Phone: 908-432-5603

Rem: Spacious townhouse only steps from the Murray Hill Train Station has freshly painted
interior, new appliances, HW floors throughout, updated lighting, new blinds, Kitchen with
Silestone counters &

Agent Rem: Spacious 3 BR townhouse near the Murray Hill Train Station with
Mid Town Direct Service. Freshly painted interior, new appliances. Spacious
Master Suite.
Dir: Mountain Ave. or South St. to Southgate Rd. near Murray Hill Train Station.

09/30/2018 Style: Multi Floor Unit,
Townhouse-End Unit LP: $385,000

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 6 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 2 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3504738 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

181 La Grande Ave. Unit 1,
Fanwood Boro 07023-1624 Ybt: 1999 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#:1 Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: KELLER WILLIAMS REALTY Agt Name: SUSAN DEVANEY Agent Phone: 908-723-2674

Rem: Modern open floor plan 2/3 bedrm, 2 1/2 bath end unit condo, HWF on ground level,
Carpet & Tile on upper level, , Large Mstr Bdrm w/Ensuite, Large Stall Shower in Master
Bath,

Agent Rem: Open flow 2/3 bedrm, 2 1/2 bth end unit condo, HWF on ground
level, Carpet & Tile 2nd flr,Mstr enste Bdrm, WIC in 2 bedrm; 2nd flr
laundry;powder rm 1st flr
Dir: Martine Ave to La Grande Ave Unit 1, corner townhome

09/30/2018 Style: Ranch LP: $415,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 6 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 2 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3499187 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

92 Midway Ave, Fanwood Boro
07023-1037 Ybt: 1952 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - WEST Agt Name: JILL A. SKIBINSKY Agent Phone: 908-233-6841

Rem: This charming ranch is perfect for starters or down-sizers. Open floor plan is very light
and bright. Shows beautifully! Home boasts rec. lighting, renovated spa like master bath w/
a jetted tub. The

Agent Rem: WONDERFUL LOCATION, Close to transportation to NYC,
Beautiful windows, DR w/high ceilings, stunning HWF, many updates! Great fin.
basement and more!
Dir: Midway Avenue Near Beverly Avenue or Farley to Midway

09/30/2018 Style: Cape Cod LP: $549,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3504828 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

625 LEXINGTON AVE, Cranford
Twp. 07016-3356 Ybt: 1953 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: NEST SEEKERS NEW JERSEY LLC Agt Name: LAURIE GARFINKLE Agent Phone: 973-809-1733

Rem: MOVE RIGHT INTO THIS RENOVATED CAPE IN INDIAN VILLAGE SECION OF
CRANFOD (NOT A FLOOD ZONE) RENOVATED IN 2016. DOWN TO THE STUDS
SPACIOUS BACKYARD WITH NELY PLANTED ARBORVIDES FOR PRIVACY. LARGE

Agent Rem: Move right into this completely renovated Cape Cod in desirable
Indian Village 4 Bed Central AC Level private backyard
Dir: Walnut to Lexington
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Agent 4 Up Open House

09/30/2018 Style: Ranch LP: $535,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 6 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3480586 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

2 DORCHESTER AVE, Cranford
Twp. 07016-2817 Ybt: 1959 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: REALMART REALTY Agt Name: JACK QIZHAN YAO Agent Phone: 732-727-2285
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

ML#: 3501244 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

1152 IRIS DR, Mountainside
Boro 07092-2215 Ybt: 1955 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: ARLEEN V POST Agent Phone: 908-377-6385

Rem: Welcome to this classic mid-century split which features gleaming hd wd flrs, sun
filled rms and a fam rm addition w/ wd burning fp that opens from the kit and DR. An inviting
space for all to enjoy.

Agent Rem: A 1st fl family rm featuring a Wd burning FP and Hd Wd Flrs await
you at this classic mid-century split. Large property, near schools, recreation and
shopping.
Dir: Rt 22W to R on Summit Rd, L on Iris Drive. Alternate: New Providence Rd.
to R on Wood Valley, R on Central L on Blazo which becomes Iris
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Agent 4 Up Open House

09/30/2018 Style: Cape Cod LP: $329,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3502327 Tot Baths: 1.0 Status: A

610 CRANFORD AVE,
Kenilworth Boro 07033-1908 Ybt: 1958 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - WEST Agt Name: GERALD ROBINSON Agent Phone: 908-612-4556

Rem: Well maintained 3 bedroom,1 bath Cape on a quiet, low traffic street.1st floor entry
provides a welcoming den, spacious living room, formal dining room, eat in kitchen, 2 bed
rooms and full bath.

Agent Rem: Well maintained 3 bedroom,1 bath Cape on a quiet, low traffic
street.
Dir: Boulevard to Michigan to Trenton to left on Faitoute to Cranford

09/30/2018 Style: Split Level LP: $399,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3491694 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

44 LOCUST AVE, Fanwood
Boro 07023-1317 Ybt: 9999 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: NORTHEAST SIGNATURE PROPERTIES Agt Name: SIMONE O LEARY Agent Phone: 908-405-9627

Rem: Fantastic Price, Great Area!! Walk to Fanwood train station. This spacious, wonderful
split level home awaits your personal touch. Another like it cannot be found.

Agent Rem:
Dir: South Ave to Locust Ave

09/30/2018 Style: Ranch LP: $484,999

From: 12:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3481333 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

143 LEXINGTON BLVD, Clark
Twp. 07066-1428 Ybt: 1960 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: REALMART REALTY Agt Name: JACK QIZHAN YAO Agent Phone: 732-727-2285

Rem: Beautiful renovated 3Br/2Bath Ranch located in prime location in Clark NJ. 1
additional room in basement area that can be used as BR. 2min drive to Clark Commons,
schools, park & more.All rooms were

Agent Rem:
Dir: Exit 135 in GSP. Off Raritan Rd.

09/30/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $825,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3484099 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

8 COUNTRYSIDE DR, New
Providence Boro 07901-4110 Ybt: 1980 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS Agt Name: CHRIS NIEDZIELSKI Agent Phone: 908-578-9271

Rem: Elegant KAPLAN BUILT Countryside Colonial! Classic & spacious with an open floor
plan designed for today's lifestyle.

Agent Rem: Fabulous 4 bedroom Center Hall Colonial, large closets, wood
floors, family room w fireplace, deck looking park-like yard. Terrific Countryside
neighborhood
Dir: Mountain Ave. to Countryside Dr.
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Agent 4 Up Open House

09/29/2018 Style: Bi-Level LP: $585,000

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3498602 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

110 S MICHIGAN AVE,
Kenilworth Boro 07033-1735 Ybt: 2018 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: No Refreshments:

Office Name: RE/MAX VISION Agt Name: MICHELLE DAVID Agent Phone: 908-208-3775

Rem: NEW Stunning Custom Built Bi-Level located right by the park,walking distance to
town,school on a deep lot. 5 bedroom 3 baths, beautiful eat in kitchen w island, quarts,
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